
 
 

INSTALLATIONS DATA SHEET 
53035 

XP MOUNTING KIT – BEAM CLAMP 
(For XP Series Fluorescent Fixtures) 

                           
Item No. Part No. Description Qty. 

1 28297 SCREW HEX HD 3/8-16 X 1  2 
2 28240 SPLIT LOCK WASHER 3/8 3 
3 28203 SCREW SQ HD 3/8-16 X 2-1/4 2 
4 26211 BEAM CLAMP 2 
5 26029 BUSHING RE 1/2 NPT TO 3/8 SCREW 2 
6 28180 HEX NUT 3/8-16 1 
7 28209 EYE BOLT 3/8-16 1 
8 10128 SAFETY CABLE 1 

       
Rig-A-Lite  

8500 Hansen Road. • P.O. Box 12942 • Houston, Texas 77217 
Phone: (713) 943-0340 • Fax: (713) 943-8354 • E Mail: Info@rigalite.com 


